
Fri. June 16 @ 12:30 pm
Confidence Class
Fri. June 30 @ 12:30 pm 
Matt Baker, Juggling Act
Wed. July 12 @ 12:30 pm
Movie & Snacks at the library
Wed. July 19 @ 12:30 pm
Lego Competition
Wed. July 26 @12:30 pm
Palouse Discovery Science
Center
Wed. Aug. 23 @ 3 pm
End of Summer Reading water
fight held at the park

SUMMER READING

kids
teens

Wed. June 14 @ 4:30pm
First Aid/CPR
Mon. July 24 @ 7 pm
Boba Tea & Movie Night
Wed. Aug (while supplies last)
Grab & Go Top Ramen 3 ways

adults

Wed. June 14 @ 4:30pm
First Aid/CPR
Wed. Aug. 16  @12:30 pm
Dog Training 101
Mon. Aug 28 @ 6pm
Paint Night & Movie

Garfield Library


